PRICE GUIDE

We are your friendly, hard-working creative media production team,

telling your story for everyone to engage with.

SERVICE

VIDEO PRODUCTION

ANIMATION VIDEOS

PHOTOGRAPHY

DRONE

VIRTUAL
WALKTHROUGH TOUR

JOB DURATION
Filming Per Day

Half Day
Editing Per Day
Voiceover Artist Per 2 Minutes
Hire of an Actor Per Day

Storyboard Planning

Script Writing

¥7 2.30 minute video package
Character Video

Template Video Creation

100-120 Image Shoot Full Day
40-50 Image Shoot Half Day
15 Image Shoot 2 Hours
Full Day
Half Day
2 Hours

Small Space

Small Business Offices
Large Business Offices
Warehouse |/ Multi Floor
Venue

Stately Home [ School

PRICE

£650.00
£325.00

£350.00

£250.00

£300.00

£300.00

£150.00

From £2,250

from £1500.00

£750.00

£850.00

£500.00

£295.00

£850.00

£500.00

£350.00

From £295.00

From £495.00

From £795.00

From £1095.00

From £1295.00

From £1495.00

WE OFFER A FREE CONSULTATION ON ALL MEDIA PROJECTS TO HELP US UNDERSTAND YOUR VISION AND CREATE A PROJECT BRIEF.
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The Grain Store, Blisworth Hill Farm, Stoke Road, Blisworth, Northamptonshire, NN7 3DB

~J 01604 926040

@ hello@madeinblue.co.uk
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v b I e CONTENT THAT CONNECTS
A u We are a creative media company, working with local businesses,

enterprises and organisations through 4K video production, commercial

photography and virtual reality tours.
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